
Rae Bareli - Raghuraj Singh Passenger (UnReserved)/54221 - Pass - NR 
RBL/Rae Bareli Junction to RRS/Raghuraj Singh 

1h 50m - 57 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 05:05 4 1 0 40 112 NR
2 DYP Daryapur Junction 05:14 05:15 1m 0 1 6 33 114 NR
3 SRJK Suraj Kunda 05:27 05:28 1m 1 1 13 25 114 NR
4 UBN Ubarni 05:38 05:39 1m 0 1 17 29 119 NR
5 RDV Radhabalampur Halt 05:52 05:53 1m 0 1 23 31 118 NR
6 DMW Dalmau Junction 06:08 06:10 2m 1 1 31 47 120 NR
7 BYQ Bahai 06:20 06:21 1m 1 1 39 37 117 NR
8 LLJ LalGanj 06:30 06:32 2m 1 1 44 48 117 NR
9 NHF Nihasta Halt 06:42 06:43 1m 1 1 52 27 121 NR
10 RRS Raghuraj Singh 06:55 1 1 57 - 120 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (12:55)

May 21 2024 (12:55)

1

1


